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Sunday Daytime
8:45 AM Doors Open
9:25 AM Welcome words

9:30 AM [1] Group: Intl. Waltz ------

Silver
_ ASJR 269 Scarlett Sanchez
Gold
AS JR 267 Sabrina Sanchez
ASJR 292 Leah Parr
ASJR 309 Alesia Patsai

9:31 AM [2] Amateur (SOLO) Junior Silver Intl. Tango
269 Scarlett Sanchez
292 Leah Parr

9:33 AM [3] Amateur (SOLO) Junior Gold Intl. Tango

267 Sabrina Sanchez
292 Leah Parr
309 Alesia Patsai

9:34 AM [4] Group: Intl. Waltz ------

Pre-Champ
__ LB 25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak
Full Bronze
L A1 34 Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna
Int. Bronze
__ LA 28 Hayley Adams George Pytlik
Open Silver
GC1 319 Roger Everett Wendy Pytlik
9:36 AM [5] Group: Intl. V. Waltz ------
Gold
AS JR 267 Sabrina Sanchez
_ ASJR 309 Alesia Patsai
Open

AS JUV 293 Janelle Chen
ASY 294 Joy Chan

9:37 AM [6] Group: Intl. Foxtrot ------

Silver
_ ASJR 269 Scarlett Sanchez
Gold
AS JR 267 Sabrina Sanchez
ASJR 292 Leah Parr
ASJR 309 Alesia Patsai

Opal
AS JUV 293 Janelle Chen

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



Pre-Champ

__ LB
Full Bronze
_ LA
Open Silver
G CH
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25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak
34 Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna
319 Roger Everett Wendy Pytlik

9:40 AM [8] Group: Intl. V. Waltz ------

Pre-Champ
__ LB
Full Bronze
L A1

25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak

34  Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna

9:42 AM [9] Group: Intl. Foxtrot ------

Open

AS JR 293 Janelle Chen

ASY

294 Joy Chan

9:43 AM [10] Amateur (SOLO) Junior Silver Intl. Quickstep
269 Scarlett Sanchez

292

Leah Parr

9:45 AM [11] Group: Intl. Foxtrot ------

Pre-Champ

__ LB
Full Bronze
_ LA
Open Silver
G C1

L B1

25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak
34 Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna
319 Roger Everett Wendy Pytlik

28 Elizabeth Diamond George Pytlik

9:46 AM [12] Amateur (SOLO) Junior Gold Intl. Quickstep

267
292

Sabrina Sanchez
Leah Parr

309 Alesia Patsai

9:48 AM [13] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ) ------
AmAm Mixed Amateur Open

MAm JR1 315 Kristofer Turcios Jaugelis

Shantele Cherkasskiy

Amateur Gold (WTQ)

Am JR1 305 Nicolas Dmitrenko

Anastasiya Oliynyk

9:58 AM [14] Amateur Junior | Gold Blk 2 Ballroom (FV)

305

Nicolas Dmitrenko

Anastasiya Oliynyk

10:02 AM [15] Group: Intl. Quickstep ------

Pre-Champ

__ LB
Full Bronze
_ LA
Open Silver
G C1

L B1

25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak
34  Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna
319 Roger Everett Wendy Pytlik

28 Elizabeth Diamond George Pytlik

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
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10:03 AM [16] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Pre-Champ

__ AmJR1 305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
Amateur (SOLO) Open
AS JUV2 293 Janelle Chen

10:09 AM [17] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------
Amateur (SOLO) Silver/Gold

_ ASJR1 309 Alesia Patsai
Amateur (SOLO) Silver/Gold

AS JR2 269 Scarlett Sanchez
_ ASJR2 292 Leah Parr
Amateur (SOLO) Open

__ ASJR1 293 Janelle Chen
Amateur (SOLO) Open

__ ASJR2 267 Sabrina Sanchez
Amateur (SOLO) Open

ASY 294 Joy Chan

10:15 AM [18] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------
Amateur Pre-Champ Blk 2

__ AmJR1 305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
Pre-Champ
L B1 25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak
10:19 AM [19] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Pre-Champ Intl. V. Waltz
25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak
10:21 AM [20] Group: Intl. Waltz ------
Pre-Champ
L B1 25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak
Newcomer
LA 28 Hayley Adams George Pytlik
10:22 AM [21] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Open Silver Intl. Waltz
28 Elizabeth Diamond George Pytlik

10:24 AM [22] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ) ------
AmAm Mixed Amateur Open

__ MAm JR2 315 Kristofer Turcios Jaugelis ~ Shantele Cherkasskiy
Amateur Gold (WTQ)

__ AmJR2 305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
Open
ASJR 293 Janelle Chen

10:34 AM [23] Amateur Junior Il Gold Blk 2 Ballroom (FV)

__ 305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
10:38 AM [24] Group: Intl. Tango ------
Pre-Champ
__ LBt 25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak
Open Silver
L B1 28 Elizabeth Diamond George Pytlik
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10:39 AM [25] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Pre-Champ Intl. Quickstep
25 Emily Wu Dmitry Rusak

10:41 AM [26] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------
Pro/Am Closed Rising Star

_ PAA 34  Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna
Pro/Am Closed Gold Star
PAC 28 Elizabeth Diamond George Pytlik

10:47 AM Juv and Jr and Pro Am Ballroom Awards
11:02 AM General Dancing

11:07 AM [27] Group: Intl. Cha Cha ------

Bronze

11:08 AM [28] Group: Intl. Cha Cha

AS JUV 274
AS JUV 282
AS JUV 285

AS JUV 276
AS JUV 280

ASJR 269

Pre-Bronze

Opal

11:10 AM [29] Group: Intl. Rumba

Bronze

Silver
Opal

AS JUV 121
AS JUV 277
AS JUV 281
AS JUV 285

ASJR 259
ASJR 278
ASJR 279
ASJR 292

ASJR 268

AS JUV 274
AS JUV 282
AS JUV 285

AS JUV 276
AS JUV 280

ASJR 268

Ziyu Dou
Sophie Wang
Charlotte Huang

Yuling Guo
Baigiao Mia Chen

Scarlett Sanchez

Sofie Dymova
Huimiao Zhang
Ariel Wang
Charlotte Huang

Juliana Wang
Catherine Zhou
Jiagi Amy Cui
Leah Parr

Sabrina Smedley

Ziyu Dou
Sophie Wang
Charlotte Huang

Yuling Guo
Baigiao Mia Chen

Sabrina Smedley
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11:11 AM [30] Group: Intl. Rumba ------

Pre-Bronze
AS JUV
AS JUV
AS JUV
__ ASJuv
Silver
_ ASJR
Gold
AS JR
AS JR
AS JR
AS JR

121
277
281
285

269

259
278
279
292

Sofie Dymova
Huimiao Zhang
Ariel Wang
Charlotte Huang

Scarlett Sanchez

Juliana Wang
Catherine Zhou
Jiagi Amy Cui
Leah Parr

11:13 AM [31] Pro/Am Ladies C2 Full Bronze Am. Waltz
26 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale

11:14 AM [32] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Int. Silver Am. Waltz

26 Gina Peng Dale Neale

11:16 AM [33] Group: Intl. Samba ------

Bronze
AS JUV
AS JUV
Silver
AS JUV
AS JUV

AS JR

274
285

276
280

269

Ziyu Dou
Charlotte Huang

Yuling Guo
Baigiao Mia Chen

Scarlett Sanchez

11:17 AM [34] Group: Intl. Samba ------

Pre-Bronze
__ ASJuv
Gold
AS JR
AS JR
AS JR
AS JR

AS JR

285

259
278
279
292

268

Charlotte Huang

Juliana Wang
Catherine Zhou
Jiagi Amy Cui
Leah Parr

Sabrina Smedley

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
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11:19 AM [35] Amateur (SOLO) Junior Gold Intl. Paso Doble Semi-Final

122  Vivian Zhou
124  Secelia Chan
256 Mila Yuan
257 Kelly Liu

259  Juliana Wang
261 Jessie Cai
265 Amy Liu

279 Jiagi Amy Cui
292 Leah Parr
328 Avrora Tsi

11:20 AM [36] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Bronze Am. Tango

26 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale
28 Sherry Everett George Pytlik
11:22 AM [37] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Full Bronze Am. Waltz
26 Gina Peng Dale Neale
11:23 AM [38] Amateur (SOLO) Juvenile Silver Intl. Paso Doble
__ 257 Kelly Liu

261 Jessie Cai

264 Blanca Yang

276  Yuling Guo

280 Baigiao Mia Chen

11:25 AM [39] Group: Intl. Jive ------

Bronze
__ ASJR 262 Jacob Murray
Silver
AS JUV 257 Kelly Liu
AS JUV 261 Jessie Cai
AS JUV 264 Blanca Yang
AS JUV 276 Yuling Guo
AS JUV 280 Baigiao Mia Chen

11:26 AM [40] Group: Am. Tango ------

Newcomer

L A2 29  Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze

L C2 26 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale

11:28 AM [41] Group: Am. Foxtrot ------

Newcomer
_ LA2 29  Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze
LB 26 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale

11:29 AM [35] Amateur (SOLO) Junior Gold Intl. Paso Doble Final
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Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



coded

Heat Lists

are danced together

==

11:31 AM [42] Group: Intl. Paso Doble ------

Silver
AS JR 257 Kelly Liu
__ ASJR 261 Jessie Cai
Open
AS JUV 293 Janelle Chen
ASY 294 Joy Chan

11:32 AM [43] Pro/Am Ladies B1 Full Bronze Am. Waltz

26 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale

11:34 AM [44] Group: Am. Tango ------

Int. Bronze

L A2 29  Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze

L B1 26 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale

11:35 AM [45] Group: Intl. Paso Doble ------

Gold
AS JUV 122 Vivian Zhou
AS JUV 256 Mila Yuan
AS JUV 257 Kelly Liu
AS JUV 259 Juliana Wang
AS JUV 261 Jessie Cai
AS JUV 264 Blanca Yang
AS JUV 265 Amy Liu
__ ASJUV 328 Avrora Tsi
Open

ASJR 293 Janelle Chen

11:37 AM [46] Amateur (SOLO) Juvenile Pre-Bronze Intl. Jive

123 Selina Ding
237 Olivia Huang
253 OQlivia Cheng
260 Joyce Lau
262 Jacob Murray
263 Doris Hou
298 Kate Tareno

11:38 AM [47] Group: Am. Foxtrot ------

Int. Bronze
_ LA2 29  Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze
L B1 26 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale
11:40 AM [48] Pro/Am Ladies B Full Bronze Am. V. Waltz
__ 26  Penelope Rogers Dale Neale

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
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11:41 AM [49]

Bronze

AS JUV 262
AS JUV 274
AS JUV 282

Silver
AS JR
AS JR
AS JR

11:43 AM [50]

Pre-Bronze
AS JR
_ ASJR
Gold

AS JUV
AS JUV
AS JUV
AS JUV
AS JUV
AS JUV
AS JUV
AS JUV

11:44 AM [51]
26

11:46 AM [52]

26
28

11:47 AM [53]

121
128
237
253
260
262
277
298

11:51 AM [54]

122
124
256
257
259
261
265
278
279
292
328

Heat Lists
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==

Group: Intl. Jive

Jacob Murray
Ziyu Dou
Sophie Wang

257
261
269

Kelly Liu
Jessie Cai
Scarlett Sanchez

Group: Intl. Jive

253
262

Olivia Cheng
Jacob Murray

122
256
257
259
261
264
265
328

Pro/Am Ladies C2 Full Bronze Am. Foxtrot
Ahnnalee Elman

Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Bronze Am. Waltz

Ahnnalee Elman
Sherry Everett

Amateur (SOLO) Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze Latin Semi-Final (CR)

Sofie Dymova
Selina Ding
Olivia Huang
Olivia Cheng
Joyce Lau
Jacob Murray
Huimiao Zhang
Kate Tareno

Amateur (SOLO) Junior Gold Intl. Jive Semi-Final

Vivian Zhou
Secelia Chan
Mila Yuan
Kelly Liu
Juliana Wang
Jessie Cai
Amy Liu
Catherine Zhou
Jiagi Amy Cui
Leah Parr
Avrora Tsi

Vivian Zhou
Mila Yuan
Kelly Liu
Juliana Wang
Jessie Cai
Blanca Yang
Amy Liu
Avrora Tsi

Dale Neale

Dale Neale
George Pytlik

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



() oo P Heat Lists

coded are danced together

11:53 AM [55] Group: Smooth (WTFV) ------

Amateur Open

__ AmY 270 Sebastian Sanchez Sabrina Sanchez

Full Bronze

LB 26 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale

12:01 PM [56] Group: Am. Tango ------

Newcomer

L A1 29 Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze

LB 26 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale

12:02 PM [57] Group: Intl. Jive ------

Open
AS JR 268 Sabrina Smedley
ASJR 293 Janelle Chen

ASY 294 Joy Chan

12:04 PM [58] Amateur (SOLO) Juvenile Open Intl. Jive ... will be dance with Final of 54
293 Janelle Chen

12:05 PM [54] Amateur (SOLO) Junior Gold Intl. Jive Final

12:07 PM [59] Group: Am. Foxtrot ------

Newcomer
L A1 29 Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze
LCH 26  Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale
LCH 28 Sherry Everett George Pytlik
12:08 PM [60] Group: Am. V. Waltz ------
Full Bronze
L B1 26 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale
LCH 28 Sherry Everett George Pytlik

12:10 PM [61] Group: Latin (CR) ------
Amateur (SOLO) Beginner

AS JUV1 121 Sofie Dymova
AS JUV1 253 Olivia Cheng
AS JUV1 263 Doris Hou

AS JUV1 281 Ariel Wang

Amateur (SOLO) Pre-Bronze
AS JR1 262 Jacob Murray

12:14 PM [62] Group: Smooth (WTF) ------
Pro/Am Closed Rising Star

__ PASR 28 Sherry Everett George Pytlik
Pro/Am Open 3D Scholarship
PAC 26 Penelope Rogers Dale Neale

12:20 PM [53] Amateur (SOLO) Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze Latin Final (CR)

12:24 PM Pro Am Smooth Awards

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



coded

Heat Lists

are danced together

==

12:34 PM [63] Group: Latin (CR) ------
Amateur (SOLO) Beginner

AS JUV2 121 Sofie Dymova

AS JUV2 253 Olivia Cheng
__ ASJuv2 263 Doris Hou
Amateur (SOLO) Bronze
AS JUVA 123 Selina Ding
AS JUVA 237 Olivia Huang
AS JUVA 260 Joyce Lau
AS JUVA 285 Charlotte Huang
12:38 PM [64] Group: Am. Cha Cha ------
Newcomer
_ LA2 29  Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze
L A2 26 Gina Peng Dale Neale

12:39 PM [65] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Int. Silver Night Club 2-Step
__ 26 Gina Peng

12:41 PM [66] Amateur (SOLO) Juvenile Il Bronze Latin (CR)

128
237
260
262

Dale Neale

Selina Ding
Olivia Huang
Joyce Lau
Jacob Murray
274  Ziyu Dou

282 Sophie Wang

12:45 PM [67] Pro/Am Open Open SOLO: Bronze Il Smooth Waltz

26 Ahnnalee Elman

12:48 PM [68] Group: Latin (CR) ------
Amateur (SOLO) Pre-Bronze
AS JUV1 121

Dale Neale

Sofie Dymova

_ AS Juvi 123 Selina Ding

_ AS Juvi 237 Olivia Huang

__ ASJuV1 253 Olivia Cheng

__ ASJuvi 260 Joyce Lau

_ AS Juvi 285 Charlotte Huang
AS JUVA 298 Kate Tareno

Amateur (SOLO) Bronze
AS JR1 262 Jacob Murray

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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12:52 PM [69] Amateur (SOLO) Juvenile Il Silver/Gold Latin Semi-Final (CRS)

122 Vivian Zhou

256 Mila Yuan

257 Kelly Liu

259  Juliana Wang

261 Jessie Cai

264 Blanca Yang

265 Amy Liu

276  Yuling Guo

280 Baigiao Mia Chen
328 Avrora Tsi

12:58 PM [70] Amateur Youth Open Rhythm (CRSBM)
270 Sebastian Sanchez

1:08 PM [71] Pro/Am Ladies C2 Full Bronze Hustle
26 Ahnnalee Elman

1:09 PM [72] Pro/Am Ladies C2 Full Bronze Argentine Tango
26 Ahnnalee Elman

Polina Kazantseva

Dale Neale

Dale Neale

1:11 PM [73] Amateur (SOLO) Junior | Silver/Gold Latin Semi-Final (CRS)

122  Vivian Zhou
124  Secelia Chan
256 Mila Yuan

257 Kelly Liu

259  Juliana Wang
261 Jessie Cai

264 Blanca Yang
265 Amy Liu

278 Catherine Zhou
328 Avrora Tsi

1:17 PM [74] Pro/Am Ladies C2 Full Bronze West Coast Swing
26 Ahnnalee Elman

1:18 PM [75] Pro/Am Ladies C2 Full Bronze Am. Rumba
26 Ahnnalee Elman

1:20 PM [76] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Amateur (SOLO) Silver/Gold

AS JR2 124 Secelia Chan
AS JR2 269 Scarlett Sanchez
AS JR2 279 Jiagi Amy Cui
_ ASJR2 292 Leah Parr
Amateur (SOLO) Open

AS JUV2 293
1:26 PM [77] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Bronze Argentine Tango
26 Ahnnalee Elman

1:27 PM [78] Pro/Am Ladies C2 Int. Silver Night Club 2-Step
26 Ahnnalee Elman

Dale Neale

Dale Neale

Janelle Chen

Dale Neale

Dale Neale

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
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1:29 PM [79] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Amateur (SOLO) Open

_ ASJR1 293 Janelle Chen
Amateur (SOLO) Open

__ AS JR2 268 Sabrina Smedley
Amateur (SOLO) Open

__ ASY 294 JoyChan
1:35 PM [69] Amateur (SOLO) Juvenile Il Silver/Gold Latin Final (CRS)

1:41 PM [80] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Int. Silver Night Club 2-Step

26 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale

1:42 PM [81] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Bronze West Coast Swing
26 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale

1:44 PM [82] Amateur Junior | Gold Latin (CRS)
297 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky
305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk

1:50 PM [73] Amateur (SOLO) Junior | Silver/Gold Latin Final (CRS)
1:56 PM [83] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Bronze Am. Cha Cha

26 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale
1:57 PM [84] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Full Bronze Night Club 2-Step
26 Gina Peng Dale Neale
1:59 PM [85] Amateur Junior Il Gold Latin (CRS)
297 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky
305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
2:05 PM [86] Amateur Junior | Gold Blk 2 Latin (PJ)
297 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky
305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
2:09 PM [87] Pro/Am Ladies C2 Full Bronze Am. Swing
26 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale
2:10 PM [88] Pro/Am Open Open SOLO: Silver | Novice NC2ST
26 Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale
2:13 PM [89] Amateur Junior Il Gold Blk 2 Latin (PJ)
297 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky
305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
2:17 PM [90] Group: Am. Cha Cha ------
Newcomer
_ LAt 29  Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze
LC2 26  Ahnnalee Elman Dale Neale

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
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2:19 PM [91] Group: Am. Rumba ------
Open Bronze

L A1 34  Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna
Full Bronze

L A1 26 Gina Peng Dale Neale
Newcomer

L A1 29 Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov

2:20 PM [92] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Amateur Pre-Champ

Am JR1 297 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky
Am JR1 305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
Silver
Am JR1 324 William Ji Janice Hao
2:26 PM [93] Amateur Junior | Silver Intl. Samba
324  William Ji Janice Hao
2:28 PM [94] Amateur Junior Il Pre-Champ Latin (CRS)
273  Mark Kravtsov Polina Kazantseva
297 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky
326 Danylo Shynkarenko Kristina Smakych
2:34 PM [95] Group: Am. Cha Cha ------
Int. Bronze
L A2 29 Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov
Full Bronze
L A1 26 Gina Peng Dale Neale
Open Bronze
L A1 34  Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna
2:35 PM [96] Group: Am. Swing ------
Full Bronze
L A1 26 Gina Peng Dale Neale
Newcomer
L A1 29 Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov

2:37 PM [97] Group: Latin (PJ) ------

Amateur Bronze Blk 2

_ AmJR1 324 William Ji Janice Hao
Amateur Pre-Champ Blk 2

Am JR1 297 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky

Am JR1 305 Nicolas Dmitrenko Anastasiya Oliynyk
2:41 PM [98] Amateur Junior Il Pre-Champ Blk 2 Latin (PJ)

273 Mark Kravtsov Polina Kazantseva

297 Nikita Dianov Elinor Chempinsky

326 Danylo Shynkarenko Kristina Smakych
2:45 PM [99] Pro/Am Open Open SOLO: Open Bronze Samba

34 Katherine Olivieri Adam Hanna

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



2:48 PM [100] Group: Am. Rumba ------

Full Bronze
_ LA2 26 Gina Peng
Int. Bronze
L A2 29  Ingrid Puente

2:49 PM [101] Group: Am. Swing ------

Full Bronze

L A2 26 Gina Peng
Int. Bronze

L A2 29  Ingrid Puente

Heat Lists

coded heats are danced together

Dale Neale

Vlad Bohdanov

Dale Neale

Vlad Bohdanov

2:51 PM [102] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Open Bronze Bachatta

34 Katherine Olivieri

2:53 PM [103] Group: Am. Rumba ------

Full Bronze

LC1 26  Ahnnalee Elman
Newcomer

L A2 29  Ingrid Puente

2:54 PM [104] Group: Am. Swing ------

Full Bronze

LC1 26  Ahnnalee Elman
Newcomer

L A2 29  Ingrid Puente

Adam Hanna

Dale Neale

Vlad Bohdanov

Dale Neale

Vlad Bohdanov

2:56 PM [105] Pro/Am Ladies A1 Open Bronze Salsa

34 Katherine Olivieri

Adam Hanna

2:57 PM [106] Pro/Am Ladies C1 Full Bronze Hustle

26 Ahnnalee Elman

Dale Neale

2:59 PM [107] Pro/Am Ladies A Int. Silver Intl. Paso Doble

28 Hayley Adams
3:00 PM [108] Group: Latin (CSRPJ) ------

Amateur Open

Am JR2 273 Mark Kravtsov
__ AmJR2 326 Danylo Shynkarenko
Championship
LA 27 Hsiao-Ju Wang

L A2 24  Cecilia Che

3:10 PM [109] Group: Intl. Samba ------

Championship
LA 27 Hsiao-Ju Wang

L A2 24  Cecilia Che

3:12 PM [110] Group: Intl. Rumba ------

Championship
LA 27 Hsiao-Ju Wang

L A2 24  Cecilia Che

George Pytlik

Polina Kazantseva
Kristina Smakych

Dimitri Mikulich
Alexey Karaulov

Dimitri Mikulich
Alexey Karaulov

Dimitri Mikulich
Alexey Karaulov

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
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3:13 PM [111] Group: Intl. Paso Doble ------

Full Silver
__ LA 28 Hayley Adams George Pytlik
Championship
_ LA2 24  Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
3:15 PM [112] Pro/Am Ladies A2 Championship Intl. Jive
24 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov

3:16 PM Pro-Am Awards
3:26 PM Juv and Jr Latin Awards
4:06 PM End of Afternoon Sesson

save The Date

~ NC

Challenge Cup

/

February 7th & 8th 2026

www.VancouverChallengeCup.com

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.
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Sunday Evening
4:45 PM Doors Open

5:30 PM Welcome and Panel Presentation

5:30 PM [113] Group: Latin (CSRPJ) ------

Amateur Open

Am S3 117 Hugh Zhu Lan Wang
__ AmS3 318 Emmanuel Lopez Cynthia Gordon
Open One Dance
_ PAB 24  Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
Open
Am AD 284 Chu Tan Wenzhuo Liu
5:40 PM [114] Pro/Am B Open One Dance Intl. Samba
24 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
5:41 PM [115] Pro/Am B Open One Dance Intl. Rumba
24 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
5:43 PM [116] Pro/Am B Open One Dance Intl. Paso Doble
24 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
5:44 PM [117] Pro/Am B Open One Dance Intl. Jive
24 Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov

5:38 PM [118] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

AmAm Mixed Amateur Silver
Amateur Bronze

Am U21 272 Denis Kravtsov Angelyn Lim
Amateur Silver

Am AD 108 Aidan Eglin Cynthia Yeung
__ AmAD 266 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
__ AmAD 287 Vincent Hoang Alicia Pocock

Am AD 288 Timothy Chang Valeriia Laut

Am AD 295 Alfred Gunawan Stephanie Kostamo

5:44 PM [119] Pro/Am B Closed Rising Star Rhythm (CRS)

29 Ingrid Puente Vlad Bohdanov

5:50 PM [120] Group: Latin (PJ) -----
Amateur Silver Blk 2

Am AD 108 Aidan Eglin Cynthia Yeung
Am AD 266 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
Am AD 295 Alfred Gunawan Stephanie Kostamo

AmAm Mixed Amateur Silver Blk 2
Amateur Bronze Blk 2
Am AD 107 Lucas Teyssier Sabrina Chen-See

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



5:54 PM [123] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

Amateur Gold

Am AD 108 Aidan Eglin
__ AmAD 288 Timothy Chang
Amateur Pre-Champ
Am U21 273 Mark Kravtsov
__ AmU21 326 Danylo Shynkarenko
Amateur Pre-Champ
Am AD 291 Ethan Tam
Am AD 327 Ezra Parker

6:00 PM [121] Group: Latin (CRS) ------
Pro/Am Open 3D Scholarship

__ PAA 27  Dimitri Mikulich
Pro/Am Open 3D Scholarship

PAB 24  Cecilia Che

6:06 PM [122] Group: Latin (CRS) ------

AmAm Mixed Amateur Gold

Amateur Bronze
Am AD 107 Lucas Teyssier
Am AD 266 Woraprat Mekajit
Am AD 272 Denis Kravtsov
Am AD 287 Vincent Hoang

6:12 PM [126] Group: Latin (PJ) ------
Amateur Gold Blk 2
__ AmAD 108 Aidan Eglin
AmAm Mixed Amateur Gold Blk 2
Amateur Pre-Champ Blk 2
Am U21 273 Mark Kravtsov

__ AmU21 326 Danylo Shynkarenko
Amateur Pre-Champ Blk 2

AmAD 291

Ethan Tam

Heat Lists

coded heats are danced together

Cynthia Yeung
Valeriia Laut

Polina Kazantseva
Kristina Smakych

Kiana Winsor
Dhanya Suntharalingam

Hsiao-Ju Wang

Alexey Karaulov

Sabrina Chen-See
Elizaveta Zhukova
Angelyn Lim
Alicia Pocock

Cynthia Yeung

Polina Kazantseva
Kristina Smakych

Kiana Winsor

6:16 PM [124] Group: Latin (CSRPJ) ------
Pro/Am Open 5D Scholarship

_ PAB 24  Cecilia Che Alexey Karaulov
Amateur Open
Am U21 270 Sebastian Sanchez Mariana Ravelo
Am U21 273 Mark Kravtsov Polina Kazantseva
Amateur Open
__ AmS2 318 Emmanuel Lopez Cynthia Gordon
Amateur Open
__ AmS4 117 Hugh Zhu Lan Wang
Amateur (SOLO) Open (CRS)
__ ASAD 105 Alex Kwok
Open
AS AD 284 ChuTan

AS AD 286 Wenzhuo Liu

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



Heat Lists

coded heats are danced together

6:26 PM [125] Amateur (SOLO) Adult Open Intl. Rumba

284 Chu Tan

6:25 PM [127] Amateur Adult Open

270 Sebastian Sanchez
291 Ethan Tam
314 Bohdan Tverdokhlib

Latin (CSRPJ)
Mariana Ravelo
Kiana Winsor
Yelyzaveta Yaremenko

6:35 PM Awards Latin events

6:50 PM Fun Time Mixer

7:00 PM General Dancing

7:10 PM [128] Amateur Adult Bronze Ballroom Semi-Final (WTQ)

__ 110 Rodney Mitchell
__ 266 Woraprat Mekajit
__ 272 Denis Kravtsov
__ 283 Aleksei Angell
__ 290 Peter Su
__ 299 Quoc Viet Hoang
__ 304 Seamus Page
317 Emmanuel Tin

7:16 PM [129] Group: Ballroom (WTQ)

AmAm Mixed Amateur Pre-Champ

__ MAmM AD 108 Aidan Eglin
Amateur Pre-Champ

Am S3
Amateur Silver

_ Am St
Open One Dance
PASR 68 Macy Chen

102 Francois Verreault

106 Stephen Johnson

Jay Schmidt
Elizaveta Zhukova
Angelyn Lim
Clara Shi

Jessica Wong
Hsiao-Ju Wang
Valeriia Laut

Iveel Yi

Cynthia Yeung
Kellie Bruyneel

Sabrina Chen-See

Zillion Wong

7:22 PM [130] Pro/Am C Open One Dance Intl. Tango

68 Macy Chen

Zillion Wong

7:24 PM [131] Pro/Am C Open One Dance Intl. Quickstep

68 Macy Chen

7:21 PM [132] Group: Ballroom (WTQ)

Amateur Pre-Bronze

Am AD 272

Am AD 283

Am AD 304

__ AmAD 316
Amateur Pre-Bronze

Am S3 325

Denis Kravtsov
Aleksei Angell
Seamus Page
Abdul Amrani

Robert Qualizza

Zillion Wong

Angelyn Lim
Clara Shi

Valeriia Laut
Christina Xu

Ellyne Kinney

7:27 PM [133] Pro/Am Open Open SOLO: Open Samba

24  Sally Li

Alexey Karaulov

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



Heat Lists

Color coded heats are danced together

7:30 PM [134] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------
AmAm Mixed Amateur Pre-Champ Blk 2

__ MAm AD 108 Aidan Eglin Cynthia Yeung
Amateur Bronze Blk 2
Amateur Silver Blk 2

Am AD 106 Stephen Johnson Sabrina Chen-See
Am AD 266 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
_ AmAD 295 Alfred Gunawan Stephanie Kostamo
Open One Dance
PAC 68 Macy Chen Zillion Wong
7:34 PM [135] Pro/Am C Open One Dance Intl. V. Waltz
__ 68 Macy Chen Zillion Wong

7:34 PM [136] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Pre-Bronze

Am U21 272 Denis Kravtsov Angelyn Lim
Amateur Bronze
Bronze
Am S3 325 Robert Qualizza Ellyne Kinney
7:40 PM [137] Amateur Adult 3 Pre-Bronze Intl. Tango
325 Robert Qualizza Ellyne Kinney
7:41 PM [138] Amateur Adult 3 Pre-Bronze Intl. Quickstep
325 Robert Qualizza Ellyne Kinney
7:39 PM [139] Amateur Adult Silver Ballroom (WTQ)
__ 106 Stephen Johnson Sabrina Chen-See
__ 266 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
__ 288 Timothy Chang Valeriia Laut
__ 295 Alfred Gunawan Stephanie Kostamo
7:45 PM [140] Pro/Am Open Open SOLO: Cuban Salsa Advanced
0 Diane Lane Carlos Reyes

7:48 PM [141] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------
Amateur Bronze Blk 2

__ AmS3 110 Rodney Mitchell Jay Schmidt
Amateur Pre-Champ Blk 2
_ AmS3 102 Francois Verreault Kellie Bruyneel
Amateur Silver Blk 2
Am S1 106 Stephen Johnson Sabrina Chen-See

7:52 PM [128] Amateur Adult Bronze Ballroom Final (WTQ)

7:58 PM [142] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------
Amateur Gold

Am AD 106 Stephen Johnson Sabrina Chen-See
Pre-Bronze

Am AD 316 Abdul Amrani Christina Xu

Am S3 325 Robert Qualizza Ellyne Kinney

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



8:04 PM [143] Amateur Adult 3 Bronze Intl. Tango

325 Robert Qualizza Ellyne Kinney
8:05 PM [144] Amateur Adult 3 Bronze Intl. Quickstep
325 Robert Qualizza Ellyne Kinney

8:03 PM [145] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ) ------
Pro/Am Open 5D Scholarship

__ PAC 68 MacyChen Zillion Wong
Amateur Open
Am S2 104 Mark Yao Lillian Lei
Am S2 318 Emmanuel Lopez Cynthia Gordon

Amateur (SOLO) Open (WTQ)
AS S3 308 Marian Adair

8:13 PM [146] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Bronze

Am U21 272 Denis Kravtsov Angelyn Lim
Amateur Bronze

Am S3 110 Rodney Mitchell Jay Schmidt

Am S3 325 Robert Qualizza Ellyne Kinney

8:19 PM [147] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Pre-Champ

_ AmU21 271 Arthur Kim Anastasia Kim
Amateur Pre-Champ

Heat Lists

coded heats are danced together

Am AD 108 Aidan Eglin Andrea Hernandez Hasselkus
Am AD 120 Ying Cheung Sophia Long
Am AD 289 Daniel Li Domonique Tin

8:25 PM [148] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------

Amateur Bronze Blk 2

Am AD 110 Rodney Mitchell Jay Schmidt
Am AD 266 Woraprat Mekajit Elizaveta Zhukova
Am AD 290 Peter Su Jessica Wong

Amateur Gold Blk 2

Am S1 106 Stephen Johnson Sabrina Chen-See

8:29 PM [149] Pro/Am Open Open SOLO: Open Jive
24 Sally Li Alexey Karaulov

8:32 PM [150] Group: Ballroom (WTQ) ------

Amateur Gold

__ AmS1 106 Stephen Johnson Sabrina Chen-See
Amateur Gold
_ AmS3 103 Chris White Elise Leyland
Open One Dance
PAC 68 Macy Chen Zillion Wong

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



8:38 PM [151] Pro/Am SR Open One Dance Intl. Tango

__ 68 Macy Chen Zillion Wong
8:35 PM [152] Pro/Am SR Open One Dance Intl. Quickstep
__ 68 Macy Chen Zillion Wong

8:37 PM [153] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ) ------

Amateur Open

Am U21 270 Sebastian Sanchez Nemiah Wills-Campbell
_ AmU21 271 Arthur Kim Anastasia Kim
Amateur Open
Am S1 104 Mark Yao Lillian Lei
Am S1 296 Jonathan Tiu Janet Kim Sing

8:47 PM [154] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------
Amateur Gold Blk 2

__ AmAD 106 Stephen Johnson Sabrina Chen-See
Amateur Gold Blk 2
Am S3 103 Chris White Elise Leyland

8:51 PM [155] Group: Ballroom (FV) ------
Amateur Pre-Champ Blk 2

Am AD 108 Aidan Eglin Andrea Hernandez Hasselkus
_ AmAD 289 Daniel Li Domonique Tin
Open One Dance
PASR 68 Macy Chen Zillion Wong

Op;
AS S3 308 Marian Adair

8:55 PM [156] Amateur (SOLO) Adult 3 Open Intl. V. Waltz
308 Marian Adair

8:56 PM [157] Pro/Am SR Open One Dance Intl. V. Waltz
__ 68 Macy Chen Zillion Wong

8:56 PM Jack and Jill event

9:06 PM [158] Group: Ballroom (WTVFQ) ------
Pro/Am Open 5D Scholarship

__ PASR 68 Macy Chen Zillion Wong
Amateur Open
Am S3 104 Mark Yao Lillian Lei
Am S3 318 Emmanuel Lopez Cynthia Gordon
Amateur Open
Am S4 307 Don Adair Marian Adair

Heat Lists

Color coded heats are danced together

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.

Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



Heat Lists

coded are danced together
IS
9:16 PM [159] Amateur Adult Open Ballroom (WTVFQ)
__ 108 Aidan Eglin Andrea Hernandez Hasselkus
__ 109 Jacky Wang Kristina Richmond
__ 270 Sebastian Sanchez Nemiah Wills-Campbell
__ 289 Daniel Li Domonique Tin
__ 306 Anton Kovalenko Sofiya Oliynyk

9:26 PM  Awards

9:51 PM  Good Night!

save The Date

. ¢

Challenge Cup

February 7th & 8th 2026

www.VancouverChallengeCup.com

Accurate as of 9:30 AM June 215t 2025 — Heat times are subject to change without notice.
Please speak with an official to confirm your heat times.



